Jun 29 2024 (14:30) India Rail Info 1

Bhavnagar Terminus - Delhi Cantt. Special Fare Special/09557 - Exp - WR
BER/Beawar to RE/Rewari Junction
7h 32m - 348 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BVC  |Bhavnagar Terminus 15:15 0 |1 0 28 (34 |WR
2 |BVP |Bhavnagar Para 15:21 15:22 Tm (0 |1 3 71 |17 |WR
3 SOJN |Sihor Junction 15:37 15:38 Tm 1 20 124 |64 |WR
4 |DLJ Dhola Junction 15:52 15:53 m |0 |1 49 |64 (37 |WR
5 BTD Botad Junction 16:33 16:43 10m (0 |1 92 79 WR
6 |SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 17:40 17:42 2m |0 |1 167 |44 WR
7 VG Viramgam Junction 19:12 19:14 2m |0 |1 233 |47 |21 |WR
8 |CBCC |Chandlodiya B 20:24 20:26 2m [0 |1 288 |62 WR
9 MSH |Mahesana Junction 21:26 21:28 2m 1 349 |36 WR
10 [PNU |Palanpur Junction 23:15 23:17 2m |2 |1 414 |66 WR
11 |ABR  |Abu Road 00:05 00:15 10m |0 |2 |467 |94 |262 |NWR
12 |FA Falna 01:18 01:20 2m |2 |2 |565 |53 [283 |NWR
13 M/ Marwar Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |0 |2 632 |88 |269 [NWR
14 |BER |[Beawar 03:40 03:43 3m |2 |2 719 |47 |447 [NWR
15 |AlI Ajmer Junction 04:50 05:00 10m [0 |2 771 |39 [482 [NWR
16 |KSG [Kishangarh 05:37 05:39 2m |0 (2 |797 |84 |462 |NWR
17 |FL Phulera Junction 06:18 06:23 5m |0 (2 852 |80 (386 |NWR
18 |RGS |Ringas Junction 07:13 07:18 5m |0 |2 918 |63 [479 [NWR
19 |NMK |Nim Ka Thana 08:03 08:05 2m |0 |2 965 |46 [449 |NWR
20 [NNL [Narnaul 09:10 09:12 2m |0 |2 1015 |25 |307 [NWR
21 |RE Rewari Junction 11:15 11:20 5m |0 |2 1067 |47 |242 [NWR
22 |GGN |Gurgaon 12:25 12:27 2m |2 |2 1118 124 {214 |NR
23 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 13:10 0 |2 1135 |- 217 [NR

Jun 29 2024 (14:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



